T SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
| M. A. SEM-Il UNI. EXAM : APRIL - 2025
SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST
ROOM T8 _

NO. l;::;l( FORMSEATTONO FROM TOTAL REMARKS
34 01 1 30 30
36 02 31 60 30
37 03 61 o1 31
38 04 548 577 30
41 05 578 612 35
41 06 613 642 30
46 07 643 672 30
47 08 673 702 30
48 09 703 742 40
49 10 743 767 & 1717 26
49 10 2033 2052 20
50 1 2053 2097 45
51 12 2098 2142 45
52 13 2143 2177 35
52 14 2178 2207 30
53 15 2208 2212 5
53 15 4501 4525 25
54 16 4526 4541 16
54 16 5001 5014 14
55 17 5015 5054 40
56 18 5055 5084 30
57 19 5085 5114 30




SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN

M. A. SEM-I1 UNI. EXAM : APRIL - 2025

SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST
ROOM | BLOCK SEAT NO.

NO. NO. FORM |TO| FROM TTAL | NEmies
58 20 5115 5144 30
59 21 5145 5184 40 |
60 22 5185 5214 30
214 23 5215 5255 41
219 24 6122 6151 30
220 25 6152 6181 30
34 26 6182 6211 30
36 27 6212 6241 30
37 28 6242 6271 30
38 29 6272 6301 30
4 30 6302 6336 35
41 31 6337 6366 30
46 32 6367 6396 30
47 33 6397 6426 30
48 34 6427 6466 40
49 35 6467 6511 45
50 36 6512 6556 45

51 37 6557 6601 45
52 38 6602 6646 45
52 39 6647 6681 35
55 40 6682 6721 40




SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN

M. A. SEM-11 UNI. EXAM : APRIL - 2025

SEATING ARRANGEMENT LIST

ROOM | BLOCK SEAT NO.

- NO. FORM 110l FROM TOTAL REMARKS
56 1M 6722 6751 30
57 42 6752 6779 28

58 43 8001 8030 30
59 a4 8031 8070 40
60 45 8071 8097 27

214 46 8098 8110 13

214 46 60018 60029 12

TOTAL...| 1568




